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Thank You
to our sponsor for 
today’s webinar







Open Surveys

• Learning Drives Performance: How Do We 
Supercharge Learning?


• HCM Technology: How to Transform HR into a Digital 
Powerhouse

Visit www.brandonhall.com  
click Open Surveys


If you would like to join a  
panel of survey takers,  

please contact us at 
success@brandonhall.com
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https://www.research.net/r/SDL73JW
https://www.research.net/r/SDL73JW
https://www.research.net/r/S93MJNP
https://www.research.net/r/S93MJNP
http://www.brandonhall.com/
mailto:success@brandonhall.com
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The Presentation and Your Participation

Ask Questions

You can submit your questions and comments to our 
presenters in the ‘Questions’ tab.


Copy of the Presentation

A PDF (when available) can be found in the 
‘Handouts’ tab. A copy of the slides and the 
recording will also be automatically emailed to you 
after the webinar has concluded.
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L&D Budgets are Under Pressure 

More than 75%

51%-75%

25%-50%

Less than 25% 48%

26%

11%

15% • L&D 
budget 

cuts due 
to 

pandemi

Impact of Pandemic on Per Learner 
Budgets

10%

43%
47%

Budgets have decreased No change Budgets have increased
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More than three-quarters of 
companies say business leaders 

would rate learning a 4 or 5 on a      
5-point scale of importance to         

the organization.


76%
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How has COVID-19 impacted L&D’s role 
within your organization?

13%

48%

25%

14% Negative impact, L&D is now less involved
No impact
Moderate impact, L&D has more visibility and role in decision making across the business
Significant impact, L&D is now integrated closely with the c-suite

BHG, L&D and the Impact of COVID-19, 2020
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What role has learning played in helping employees 
transition to remote work as a result of how your 
organization is adapting to COVID-19?

34%

47%

16%
4%

Employees have not needed to transition
Learning has not been used to help employees transition
Learning has been used moderately to help employees transition
Learning has been a significant tool to help employees transition

BHG, L&D and the Impact of COVID-19, 2020
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What role has learning played in helping employees reskill 
as a result of how your organization is adapting to 
COVID-19?

23%

45%

15%

17%
Employees have not needed to reskill
Learning has not been used to help employees reskill
Learning has been used moderately to help employees reskill
Learning has been a significant tool to help employees reskill

BHG, L&D and the Impact of COVID-19, 2020
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What Role Does Data Play?
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More than two-thirds of 
companies say that an inability 
to measure learning’s impact 
represents a challenge to 
achieving critical learning 
outcomes

BHG, 2019 Learning Strategy Survey

69%
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27% 
of companies say 
their Learning 
Strategy includes a 
framework to measure 
success

Measurement Maturity Model
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40%

18%

Others
HiPOs

Does your Learning 
Strategy include a 
framework to measure 
success?
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None A few Some Most All

2%

12%

32%

42%

11%
9%

32%
30%

25%

4%

HiPOs
Others

Without Metrics, What Gets Measured?

What portion of 
your learning 
programs are 

designed based 
on specific, 

defined metrics?
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Level 1- The degree to which participants react favorably to the training

Level 2- The degree to which participants acquire the intended knowledge, skills, attitudes, confidence and commitment based on their participation in a training event

Level 3- The degree to which participants apply what they learned during training when they are back on the job

Level 4- The degree to which targeted outcomes occur as a result of the training event and subsequent reinforcement

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

3%

5%

16%

34%

12%

13%

25%

31%

15%

22%

23%

16%

28%

31%

27%

12%

43%

30%

10%

7%

None 1/4 to 1/3 About 1/2 2/3 to 3/4
All

Programs Measured with the Kirkpatrick 
Model
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We don’t have the proper metrics

We don’t have the time/staff

We don't have the technology to support

It is too difficult to link learning to outcomes

It is too difficult to assess

We don’t see a need 9%

31%

35%

36%

42%

42%

Challenges to Measuring Learning’s 
Impact
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Phillips ROI (Level 5)

Brinkerhoff Success Case Model

Anderson

Kaufman

Other 40%

12%

12%

16%

43%

Use of Other Measurement Models
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Business intelligence

Learning

Performance management

Finance

Core HR

External sources

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

8%

12%

17%

19%

22%

23%

27%

30%

26%

37%

46%

31%

41%

39%

33%

37%

29%

32%

24%

19%

24%

8%

3%

15%

Not at all Somewhat accurate Accurate Highly accurate

Data Is an Issue
Perceived Data Accuracy

￼20



© Brandon Hall Group 2021

LMS/LXP

Excel

Stand alone (Tableau, Metrics that Matter,etc.)

Learning Record Store

Other 13%

4%

11%

29%

43%

Tools for Measurement

Organizations  
with less mature  

learning-measurement 
strategies are more likely to 
use tools such as Excel (33%) 

than those with higher 
maturity levels (20%).
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BHG, 2020 Learning Measurement Survey

Employee engagement

Individual performance

Team effectiveness

Ability to respond to market

Rate of knowledge transfer

Voluntary turnover/retention

Revenue growth

Business process improvement

Profitability

Revenue per employee

Leadership promotion rates 6%

7%

8%

13%

13%

15%

17%

18%

19%

26%

28%

3%

4%

8%

4%

7%

6%

5%

6%

8%

15%

12%

Others
HiPOs

Outcomes Measured Consistently
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Questions?
If you have any additional questions, please email us at success@brandonhall.com
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Thank you for joining us 
todayIf you have any additional questions, please email us at success@brandonhall.com

David Wentworth
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